Position

Clinical Lab Scientist
Manager-Ops Clinical Lab
Microbiology Tech Specialist
Clinical Lab Scientist
Chemistry Tech Specialist
Transfusion Service Specialist
Cls - Microbiology

Cytotech Coordinator

Cls - Microbiology

Clinical Lab Scientist

Lead Clinical Lab Scientist
Cls / Poc Coordinator
Clinical Lab Scientist

Senior Systems Analyst-Clinical
Clinical Lab Scientist
Manager-Ops Clinical Lab
Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist
Supervisor-Lab Pm
Histology Tech Specialist
Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist

ACSP

Clinical Lab Scientist

Histo Technician (Acsp)
Clinical Lab Scientist

Clinical Lab Scientist

Lab Assistant-Histology
Phlebotomy Team Leader

Phlebotomy Shift Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department Total Wages

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$139,951
$132,062
$127,921
$123,320
$122,696
$121,075
$120,074
$119,498
$118,248
$115,372
$113,158
$111,835
$111,383
$110,288
$108,763
$108,167
$108,076
$106,024
$101,931
$101,131
$99,812
$96,055
$90,284
$86,075
$85,618
$84,464
$76,653
$76,416
$64,583
$62,829

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,330
$19,670
$14,957
$14,898
$14,288
$14,702
$24,005
$14,652

$8,411
$18,283

$6,811
$12,190
$14,747
$16,916
$13,342
$18,366

$6,935
$11,846

$5,490
$17,306
$18,193

$5,759
$17,286

$6,334
$16,996
$11,174

$6,935
$12,082
$19,827
$20,684



Clinical Lab Scientist
Transcriptionist
Phlebotomist 2

Cls - Microbiology

Cls - Microbiology
Reference Lab Coordinator
Cls - Microbiology

Clinical Lab Scientist

Lab Assistant-Microbiology
Lab Assistant-Microbiology
Lab Assistant-Chemistry
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Assistant-Microbiology
Lab Support Lead

Clinical Lab Scientist

Lab Assistant-Chemistry
ACSP

Clinical Lab Scientist
Billing Coordinator

Lab Assistant-Transfusion
Clinical Lab Scientist

Lead Transcription

Lab Assistant-Histology
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomy Team Leader
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2

Clinical Lab Scientist

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$62,820
$62,399
$61,954
$61,927
$60,956
$59,295
$57,825
$57,578
$57,468
$57,303
$56,225
$55,684
$55,021
$54,762
$54,693
$54,445
$54,240
$54,192
$54,078
$53,055
$52,777
$52,095
$51,341
$51,295
$51,289
$50,099
$49,714
$49,444
$48,973
$48,660
$47,873
$47,205

$3,758
$15,618
$23,225
$4,045
$9,641
$10,491
$0
$6,640
$10,952
$19,300
$20,289
$0
$10,807
$11,350
$10,800
$6,640
$11,317
$3,799
$6,211
$20,033
$10,650
$3,468
$12,942
$10,720
$6,935
$18,964
$19,899
$19,898
$10,451
$8,347
$0
$6,157



Lab Support Assistant
Cls - Microbiology
Medical Lab Technician
Clinical Lab Scientist
Lab Support Assistant
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2

Accreditation Support
Specialist

Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Support Assistant
Clinical Lab Scientist

Cls - Microbiology
Phlebotomist 2

Clinical Lab Scientist
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Assistant-Microbiology
Cytotechnologist
Clinical Lab Scientist
Transcriptionist
Phlebotomist 2

Clinical Lab Scientist
Phlebotomist 2

Lab Assistant-Chemistry
Phlebotomist 2

Clinical Lab Scientist

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$46,740
$44,639
$44,388
$44,285
$44,019
$43,559
$41,602
$41,298
$40,666
$40,287

$38,601
$37,256
$36,655
$36,077
$35,591
$34,657
$33,168
$32,305
$31,724
$30,946
$30,834
$29,173
$27,480
$26,025
$25,743
$24,814
$24,074
$23,131
$22,429
$18,654
$18,138

$8,483
$0
$19,593
$0
$16,516
$6,596
$0
$18,385
$0
$7,488

$0

$0

$0
$7,581
$0
$8,102
$2,184
$0
$4,464
$0
$4,013
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,805
$0
$115
$0



Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Lab Scientist

Cls - Microbiology

Lab Assistant-Chemistry
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2
Phlebotomist 2

Cls - Microbiology

Lead Clinical Lab Scientist
Clinical Lab Scientist

Cytotechnologist

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

$17,430
$17,089
$14,941
$14,837
$14,806
$12,416
$11,006
$10,122
$9,912
$9,681
$9,665
$9,291
$5,520
$2,946
$2,942

$0
$716
$0
$1,248
$0

$0

$0
$1,353
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



