Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$139,951	\$25,330
Manager-Ops Clinical Lab		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$132,062	\$19,670
Microbiology Tech Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$127,921	\$14,957
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$123,320	\$14,898
Chemistry Tech Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$122,696	\$14,288
Transfusion Service Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$121,075	\$14,702
Cls - Microbiology		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$120,074	\$24,005
Cytotech Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$119,498	\$14,652
Cls - Microbiology		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$118,248	\$8,411
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$115,372	\$18,283
Lead Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$113,158	\$6,811
Cls / Poc Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$111,835	\$12,190
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$111,383	\$14,747
Senior Systems Analyst-Clinical		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$110,288	\$16,916
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$108,763	\$13,342
Manager-Ops Clinical Lab		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$108,167	\$18,366
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$108,076	\$6,935
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$106,024	\$11,846
Supervisor-Lab Pm		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$101,931	\$5,490
Histology Tech Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$101,131	\$17,306
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$99,812	\$18,193
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$96,055	\$5,759
ACSP		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$90,284	\$17,286
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$86,075	\$6,334
Histo Technician (Acsp)		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$85,618	\$16,996
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$84,464	\$11,174
Clinical Lab Scientist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$76,653	\$6,935
Lab Assistant-Histology		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$76,416	\$12,082
Phlebotomy Team Leader		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$64,583	\$19,827
Phlebotomy Shift Supervisor		Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$62,829	\$20,684

Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$62,820	\$3,758
Transcriptionist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$62,399	\$15,618
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$61,954	\$23,225
Cls - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$61,927	\$4,045
Cls - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$60,956	\$9,641
Reference Lab Coordinator	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$59,295	\$10,491
Cls - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$57,825	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$57,578	\$6,640
Lab Assistant-Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$57,468	\$10,952
Lab Assistant-Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$57,303	\$19,300
Lab Assistant-Chemistry	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$56,225	\$20,289
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$55,684	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$55,021	\$10,807
Lab Assistant-Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$54,762	\$11,350
Lab Support Lead	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$54,693	\$10,800
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$54,445	\$6,640
Lab Assistant-Chemistry	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$54,240	\$11,317
ACSP	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$54,192	\$3,799
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$54,078	\$6,211
Billing Coordinator	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$53,055	\$20,033
Lab Assistant-Transfusion	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$52,777	\$10,650
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$52,095	\$3,468
Lead Transcription	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$51,341	\$12,942
Lab Assistant-Histology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$51,295	\$10,720
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$51,289	\$6,935
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$50,099	\$18,964
Phlebotomy Team Leader	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$49,714	\$19,899
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$49,444	\$19,898
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$48,973	\$10,451
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$48,660	\$8,347
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$47,873	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$47,205	\$6,157

Lab Support Assistant	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$46,740	\$8,483
Cls - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$44,639	\$0
Medical Lab Technician	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$44,388	\$19,593
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$44,285	\$0
Lab Support Assistant	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$44,019	\$16,516
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$43,559	\$6,596
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$41,602	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$41,298	\$18,385
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$40,666	\$0
Accreditation Support Specialist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$40,287	\$7,488
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$38,601	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$37,256	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$36,655	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$36,077	\$7,581
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$35,591	\$0
Lab Support Assistant	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$34,657	\$8,102
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$33,168	\$2,184
Cls - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$32,305	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$31,724	\$4,464
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$30,946	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$30,834	\$4,013
Lab Assistant-Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$29,173	\$0
Cytotechnologist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$27,480	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$26,025	\$0
Transcriptionist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$25,743	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$24,814	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$24,074	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$23,131	\$1,805
Lab Assistant-Chemistry	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$22,429	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$18,654	\$115
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$18,138	\$0

Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$17,430	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$17,089	\$716
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$14,941	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$14,837	\$1,248
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$14,806	\$0
Cls - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$12,416	\$0
Lab Assistant-Chemistry	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$11,006	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$10,122	\$1,353
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$9,912	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$9,681	\$0
Phlebotomist 2	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$9,665	\$0
Cls - Microbiology	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$9,291	\$0
Lead Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$5,520	\$0
Clinical Lab Scientist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$2,946	\$0
Cytotechnologist	Tri-City Healthcare District	Laboratory	\$2,942	\$0